AREA

Bowling Green
Franklin Park
Franklin Park/Trilby
HASKINS
Heatherdowns Condo
Heatherdowns/River Rd.
Heatherdowns
Heatherdowns
Holland

Maumee

Maumee

Maumee

Maumee

Maumee

Monclova

N. Sylvania

Oregon

Oregon

Ottawa Hills

Ottawa Hills

Ottawa Hills

QOttawa Hills

Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg

Point Place

Ragan Woods/South
Rossford

South (Reynolds Area)
South Toledo

South Toledo
Springfield
Springfield Twp.

S. Toledo

Stone Oak

Stone Oak

Stone Oak

Stone Oak

Swanton

Sylvania

Sylvania

Sylvania

Sylvania

Sylvania

Sylvania Twp.
Temperance, Ml
Temperance

Toledo

Toledo

Tremainsville

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo

West Toledo
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse
Whitehouse

PRICE
$479,000
$104,900
$179,000
$189,900
$55,000
$184,900
$139,900
$142,000
$319,900
$286,900
$319,900
$130,000
$195,500
$293,500
$305,000
$169,900
$319,000
$139,900
$499,000
$599,000
$294,900
$624,900
$563,000
$383,000
$259,900
$434,900
$149,900
$279,900
$249,000
$94,000
$129,900
$79,999
$289,900
$128,000
$99,500
$259,000
$309,000
$348,500
$519,000
$209,900
$248,000
$114,900
$200,000
$269,000
$359,000
$149,900
$149,900
$219,900
$114,900
$399,000
$143,900
$129,900
$109,900
$99,000
$127,000
$58,900
$110,000
$78,000
$96,000
$
$97,900
$67,500
$258,900
$309,000
$334,900
$259,900

DAY/TIMES

Sunday 12-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sun. 1-4

Sun 2:30-5:00
Sunday 2:30-5:00
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 8/3, 1-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2:00 - 4:00
Sun 2:00-5:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-5 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4:30 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 12:00-1:30
Sunday 8/3/14,1-3 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday, August 3, 1-3 pm
Sunday 8/3/14, 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm
Sunday 8/3, 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-3 pm
Sun Noon-3:00 pm
Sun 1-4 pm

Sun 12:00-2:00
Sun 2:00-4:00
SATURDAY 12:00-3:00
Sun 1:00-4:00
Sunday 12-2 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

ADDRESS
17766 West River Road
4052 Regis Dr.

4203 Partridge Lane
111 West Greenwood Dr.
5520 Heatherdowns #12
2269 Ragan Woods Dr.
5751 Brook Cliffe

1717 Green Valley
9115 Oak Valley

8104 English Garden Court
108 W. Harrison

315 E. John St.

625 River Rd

3801 Wren Nest Blvd.
4852 Round House Circle
6525 Ravine Dr.

2057 Woodcrest Dr
3262 N Reach

4144 Brookside

4215 Brookside

3766 Edgevale

2829 Westchester

2623 Derby

107 Secor Woods Lane
14851 Thistledown
9843 Sheffield

3607 145th Street

2215 Bridlewood

97 Park Dr.

1816 Eileen

1818 Cherrylawn

3403 Heatherdowns
1751 Wyandotte Blvd.
2150 The Bluffs

2154 Circular Rd.

21 Stone Oak Blvd.
8606 Stone Oak Dr.
2211 Stone Oak Ct.

350 Pine Valley Rd.
1543 Co. Rd. B

6005 Barkwood

4913 Brinthaven

5728 Climbing Way
7378 Gibley Park

6415 Thamletz

6734 Pine Creek

7355 Taylor Rd.

9350 Jackman Rd.
4608 Harvest Lane
3827 River

6027 Livingston

2332 Country Squire
6047 Saddlewood

2310 Lambert

4345 Luann

602 W. Capistrano
3128 Cheltenham

2560 Grantwood

2837 Powhattan Pkwy
3033 Meadowwood
2902 Powhattan

1456 Westway

10149 Saddle Bridge S
10135 Blue Creek North
9709 Fairmeadows Ln.
6369 Julianna Lane

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

DESCRIPTION

Great River property! Master 1st floor on river, updated kitchen w/Electrolux appl

3 brm ranch, quiet neighborhood

» 21

LISTED BY

Sulphur Springs Realty
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Stunning 4 brm w/open floor plan concept, boasts 2.5 baths, newer furnace, more RE/MAX Central Group

4 brm., 2.5 bath, 2372 sq.ft., beautifully remodeled, additional detached gar.

2 brm condo, well kept, owner motivated, Why rent?

Quality brick 2 story, hardwood floors throughout, spectacular landscaped lot
1st Open! 1,700 sf Villa w/3 brm, 2 bath, vaulted ceilings, fireplace

3 brms, 2.5 bath, 2.5 car garage, Super kitchen & FR. Great house!

Excellent Condition on Stone Oak CC golf course

Moline built ranch villa in Breckinbridge, 2 brms w/den that could be 3rd brm
Updated in town home on picturesque lot, walk to shops, park, river, sunroom
Classic, Historic, Move-in ready with 2 brms, 1.5 baths, den, nice yard

Full Brick 3 Brm, hdwd floors, garage, Huge Yard, Bsmt

Lovely 4 brm, 3.5 bath Villa in desireable Wrenwood subdivision

New Listing! 4 brms, finished basement, granite, maple, bamboo, tile, much more
Beautifully maintained 3 brm, 2 bath home, updated kitchen and baths

3-4 Brms, 2.5 baths, Fabulous Lake Erie Home, Deck and Beach, 3 Car Garage
Large Family Rooms, 2.5 car garage, additional living quarter w/ kitchenette

4 Brm, 4 baths, Park-like setting totally rebuilt

4 brm, 3.5 bath, hardwood floors, deck off master, 10 ft ceilings, oversized rms!
Stunning craftsmanship in this 3 story Coloniall 4 Brm, 3+ Baths

One of the Estate's finest Tudors, Great details! 5 Brms, 5+ Baths

Stunning 5 brm, 3.1 bath home with separate living quarters

By Owner

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Realtors

Flex Realty

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Key Realty

Sulphur Springs Realty
Marketplace Realty

Flex Realty

Real Estate Solutions Kathy
Welles Bowen Realtors

Effler Schmitt

Effler Schmitt

Welles Bowen Realtors

Charming, updated throughout, 4 brms, finished bsmt, sunrm/patio, Ig wooded lot Sulphur Springs Realty

Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 %2 bath

Belmont former Parade of Homes wydistinctive quality & beautiful updates
Beautiful view of Lake Erie from your front porch! 3 brm, 2 full baths, master ste.
Truly wonderful, Springfield Schools, 2 story, 5 brms, 4.5 baths, over 4400 sf
1st open, ranch on manicured lot in Eagle Pt. Colony, updated, 3 brms, 2 baths
3 brms, over 1300 sq ft, just shy of 1/2 acre lot, detached 2 car garage

Price reduced! 4 brm, 1800+ sq ft
3 brms, 1.5 bath, full basement

High quality details! Wonderful newer kitchen, Ig bowed sunrm for ravine views
Mint condition condo in Springfield Township!

3 brm, 2 story, charm, large lot, garage, move in condition!

Like new! Stone Oak Villa, completely remodeled, open floor plan, fresh paint
Stone Oak Villa, gorgeous pond & golf course views, open concept, 1st flr master
Stone Oak Villa, spectacular golf course view, open concept, 1st floor master brm
Exceptional 2-story brick home, spectacular quality throughout! Spacious master
5 acres on the State Forest! Beautiful private setting! Great location! Master ste
1st open! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1st floor master with sitting room, finished bsmt

NEW PRICE! Lovingly maintained ranch, 3 brm, 2 bath, 2 car attached garage
Beautiful Sylvania home, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement

New price! Spacious, great home!

Fabulous Villain a quiet, wooded setting

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors

Key Realty

RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Sulphur Springs Realty
RE/MAX Masters

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.
Sulphur Springs Realty
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

The Danberry Co., Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Oak Valley Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Exquisite private condo, newer roof, kitchen w/granite & backsplash, furnace, a/cWelles Bowen Realtors

Beautiful 3 brm, move in at closing! Extra large eat-in kitchen w/lots of cabinets
2,600 sq. ft. of living on 1.5 acres! 4-5 Brms, 2.5 baths, priced to sell!

Charming West Toledo 1.5 Story w/4 brms, remodeled kitchen & appliances stay
Outstanding Condo overlooking the Maumee River & TCC

New Listing! 3 car garage, many updates, move-in condition

3 brm, 2 full baths, hardwood floors under brm carpet, newer carpet in LR/DR

3 brm, 2 bath, over 1400 sq ft, great floor plan, must see!

2 brm, 1 bath cute bungalow! Many updates, lots of charm!

4 brms, 2 baths, custom built brick home in Washington Local School District

Century 21 Allstar Real Estate Team
The Danberry Co., Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Welles Bowen Realtors

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors

The Danberry Co., Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Stunning 2 brm with den used as 3rd brm, waterproof, finished bsmt, neutral decorRE/MAX Preferred Associates

0ld Orchard Charm. Large rooms. Wood Floors. Fireplace. 3 brms possible 4
Upgraded kitchen and bath, 2 brm, 1.5 bath, full basement, 1.5 car garage
Brick Georgian Colonial 3 Brm, 1.5 bath, finished bsmt, 2 car garage

3 brm Condo, 2 %2 baths, 2 brms down family room, 1 brm up private patio

Large home, move-in ready!
Great Starter home! 3 brm, 1.5 bath

Unique family size ranch home, 3 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, fully finished bsmt
2 brm, 3.5 bath, outstanding Condo! Looks new inside and out, full basement

Coldwell Banker/Haynes Real Estate
Key Realty

By Owner

Key Realty

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Welles Bowen Realtors

Welles Bowen Realtors

Immaculate, one owner, builders home, open floor plan, 2 story foyer, wainscoting RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Wesley Farms, All New Floorplans! Almost 1900 sf, 3 brm, 2 baths, basement

Key Realty

AGENT

J.J. Kosmider
Debbie Fotoples
Gerri Walczak
Bonnie Wolke
Larry R. Dargart
Linda Koepf
Julie Nowacki
Susie Thomas
Joe DiSalle

Gina Graf

Mindy McGrail
Jane Bretl

Jim Moody

Larry Van Vlerah
Mary Tyson
Sheryl Demko
Jane Weasel
Tony Arvanitis
419-729-1600
Chey Call

Daniel Effler
David Effler

Sue Aldrich

Betty Lazzaro
Vicki Sedlak

Jill Perry

Kristen Gallagher
Sharon Kowalski
Billie Bodnar
Tammy Frye
Anna Marie Wong
Majean Hackett
Karen E. Klein
Clayton Simon
Deborah Schoen-Gedert
Judy Gorun

Judy Gorun

Judy Gorun

Judy Gorun
Laura Perkins
Ginny Meeker
Kam Warner

Tim McStay
Roula Manton
Michelle Falk
Susan Langendorfer
Carrie Cartwright
Al Nissen

Jack Schroeder
Karen Lumm
Katherine Shelley
Diane Spino
Doug Kwiatkowski
Doug Kwiatkowski

Alexis Wingate
Kim Ellis

Carolyn Burchett
Paul Syring

Dee Cottrell
Holly Orman

Rob Albright
Shelby Myerholtz
Dawn Rhoades
Jack Schroeder
Shad Ortman

PHONE

419-356-2209
419-376-7140
419-261-7362
419-460-1584
419-861-4225
419-276-4740
419-779-6015
419-367-3974
419-460-5235
419-344-0521
419-304-3339
419-250-4039
419-392-4444
419-351-6087
419-350-0333
419-882-6301
419-467-1886
419-277-2993

419-861-9747
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-343-6315
419-466-9971
419-346-4081
419-283-4300
419-360-7481
419-277-4125
419-266-0038
419-266-0500
419-356-2829
419-654-2644
419-865-7210
419-349-3007
419-262-0158
419-283-6172
419-283-6172
419-283-6172
419-283-6172
419-262-2301
419-350-3805
419-345-5170
419-283-1641
419-410-4208
567-315-2432
419-283-7200
734-241-2700
419-461-4664
419-574-1508
419-351-5339
419-349-7726
419-261-5189
419-215-5634
419-215-5634
419-720-5600
419-460-2092
419-654-8863
419-345-5926
419-699-2969
419-360-8001
419-265-5499
419-261-0237
567-952-2215
419-877-0473
419-574-1508
419-350-2196

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse



