listing of open homes in the area. We have what you are looking for..

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open nomes in the area. We have what you are looking for							
AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Bowling Green	\$479,000	Sunday 12-3 pm	17766 West River Road	Great River property! Master 1st floor on river, updated kitchen w/Electrolux appl		J.J. Kosmider	419-356-2209
Franklin Park	\$104,900	Sun 2:00-4:00 pm	4052 Regis Dr.	3 brm ranch, quiet neighborhood	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Debbie Fotoples	419-376-7140
Franklin Park/Trilby	\$179,000	Sunday 12-2 pm	4203 Partridge Lane	Stunning 4 brm w/open floor plan concept, boasts 2.5 baths, newer furnace, mo	·	Gerri Walczak	419-261-7362
HASKINS	\$189,900	Sun. 1-4	111 West Greenwood Dr.	4 brm., 2.5 bath, 2372 sq.ft., beautifully remodeled, additional detached gar.	By Owner	Bonnie Wolke	419-460-1584
Heatherdowns Condo Heatherdowns/River Rd.	\$55,000	Sun 2:30-5:00	5520 Heatherdowns #12	2 brm condo, well kept, owner motivated, Why rent?	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry R. Dargart	419-861-4225
Heatherdowns	\$184,900 \$139,900	Sunday 2:30-5:00 Sun 2:00-4:00	2269 Ragan Woods Dr. 5751 Brook Cliffe	Quality brick 2 story, hardwood floors throughout, spectacular landscaped lot 1st Open! 1,700 sf Villa w/3 brm, 2 bath, vaulted ceilings, fireplace	Sulphur Springs Realty Welles Bowen Realtors	Linda Koepf Julie Nowacki	419-276-4740 419-779-6015
Heatherdowns	\$142,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	1717 Green Valley	3 brms, 2.5 bath, 2.5 car garage, Super kitchen & FR. Great house!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
Holland	\$319,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	9115 Oak Valley	Excellent Condition on Stone Oak CC golf course	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Joe DiSalle	419-460-5235
Maumee	\$286,900	Sunday 1-3 pm	8104 English Garden Court	Moline built ranch villa in Breckinbridge, 2 brms w/den that could be 3rd brm	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Gina Graf	419-344-0521
Maumee	\$319,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	108 W. Harrison	Updated in town home on picturesque lot, walk to shops, park, river, sunroom	Sulphur Springs Realty	Mindy McGrail	419-304-3339
Maumee	\$130,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	315 E. John St.	Classic, Historic, Move-in ready with 2 brms, 1.5 baths, den, nice yard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
Maumee	\$195,500	Sun 1:00-3:00	625 River Rd	Full Brick 3 Brm, hdwd floors, garage, Huge Yard, Bsmt	Flex Realty	Jim Moody	419-392-4444
Maumee	\$293,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	3801 Wren Nest Blvd.	Lovely 4 brm, 3.5 bath Villa in desireable Wrenwood subdivision	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Larry Van Vlerah	419-351-6087
Monclova	\$305,000	Sunday 8/3, 1-3 pm	4852 Round House Circle	New Listing! 4 brms, finished basement, granite, maple, bamboo, tile, much mor		Mary Tyson	419-350-0333
N. Sylvania	\$169,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6525 Ravine Dr.	Beautifully maintained 3 brm, 2 bath home, updated kitchen and baths	Sulphur Springs Realty Marketplace Realty	Sheryl Demko Jane Weasel	419-882-6301
Oregon Oregon	\$319,000 \$139,900	Sunday 2:00 - 4:00 Sun 2:00-5:00	2057 Woodcrest Dr 3262 N Reach	3-4 Brms, 2.5 baths, Fabulous Lake Erie Home, Deck and Beach, 3 Car Garage Large Family Rooms, 2.5 car garage, additional living quarter w/ kitchenette	Marketplace Realty Flex Realty	Tony Arvanitis	419-467-1886 419-277-2993
Ottawa Hills	\$499,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	4144 Brookside	4 Brm, 4 baths, Park-like setting totally rebuilt	Real Estate Solutions Kathy	419-729-1600	413-211-2333
Ottawa Hills	\$599,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	4215 Brookside	4 brm, 3.5 bath, hardwood floors, deck off master, 10 ft ceilings, oversized rms!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Chey Call	419-861-9747
Ottawa Hills	\$294,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3766 Edgevale	Stunning craftsmanship in this 3 story Colonial! 4 Brm, 3+ Baths	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$624,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2829 Westchester	One of the Estate's finest Tudors, Great details! 5 Brms, 5+ Baths	Effler Schmitt	David Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$563,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	2623 Derby	Stunning 5 brm, 3.1 bath home with separate living quarters	Welles Bowen Realtors	Sue Aldrich	419-343-6315
Perrysburg	\$383,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	107 Secor Woods Lane	Charming, updated throughout, 4 brms, finished bsmt, sunrm/patio, Ig wooded		Betty Lazzaro	419-466-9971
Perrysburg	\$259,900	Sunday 12-5 pm	14851 Thistledown	Model Home-Other homes similar avail. to purchase, 4 brm, 2 ½ bath	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Vicki Sedlak	419-346-4081
Perrysburg	\$434,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	9843 Sheffield	Belmont former Parade of Homes w/distinctive quality & beautiful updates	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jill Perry	419-283-4300
Point Place	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3607 145th Street	Beautiful view of Lake Erie from your front porch! 3 brm, 2 full baths, master ste.	Key Realty	Kristen Gallagher	419-360-7481
Ragan Woods/South Rossford	\$279,900 \$249,000	Sunday 1-4 pm Sunday 2-4 pm	2215 Bridlewood 97 Park Dr.	Truly wonderful, Springfield Schools, 2 story, 5 brms, 4.5 baths, over 4400 sf 1st open, ranch on manicured lot in Eagle Pt. Colony, updated, 3 brms, 2 baths	RE/MAX Preferred Associates Sulphur Springs Realty	Sharon Kowalski Billie Bodnar	419-277-4125 419-266-0038
South (Reynolds Area)	\$94,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	1816 Eileen	3 brms, over 1300 sq ft, just shy of 1/2 acre lot, detached 2 car garage	RE/MAX Masters	Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
South Toledo	\$129,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	1818 Cherrylawn	Price reduced! 4 brm, 1800+ sq ft	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Anna Marie Wong	419-356-2829
South Toledo	\$79,999	Sun 2:00-4:00	3403 Heatherdowns	3 brms, 1.5 bath, full basement	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Majean Hackett	419-654-2644
Springfield	\$289,900	Sunday 2-4:30 pm	1751 Wyandotte Blvd.	High quality details! Wonderful newer kitchen, Ig bowed sunrm for ravine views	Sulphur Springs Realty	Karen E. Klein	419-865-7210
Springfield Twp.	\$128,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	2150 The Bluffs	Mint condition condo in Springfield Township!	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Clayton Simon	419-349-3007
S. Toledo	\$99,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	2154 Circular Rd.	3 brm, 2 story, charm, large lot, garage, move in condition!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Deborah Schoen-Gedert	
Stone Oak	\$259,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	21 Stone Oak Blvd.	Like new! Stone Oak Villa, completely remodeled, open floor plan, fresh paint	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Judy Gorun	419-283-6172
Stone Oak	\$309,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	8606 Stone Oak Dr.	Stone Oak Villa, gorgeous pond & golf course views, open concept, 1st flr maste		Judy Gorun	419-283-6172
Stone Oak Stone Oak	\$348,500 \$519,000	Sunday 2-4 pm Sunday 2-4 pm	2211 Stone Oak Ct. 350 Pine Valley Rd.	Stone Oak Villa, spectacular golf course view, open concept, 1st floor master brr Exceptional 2-story brick home, spectacular quality throughout! Spacious maste		Judy Gorun Judy Gorun	419-283-6172 419-283-6172
Swanton	\$209,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1543 Co. Rd. B	5 acres on the State Forest! Beautiful private setting! Great location! Master ste	Oak Valley Realtors	Laura Perkins	419-262-2301
Sylvania	\$248,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	6005 Barkwood	1st open! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, 1st floor master with sitting room, finished bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Ginny Meeker	419-350-3805
Sylvania	\$114,900	Sun 12:00-1:30	4913 Brinthaven	NEW PRICE! Lovingly maintained ranch, 3 brm, 2 bath, 2 car attached garage	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Sylvania	\$200,000	Sunday 8/3/14, 1-3 pm	5728 Climbing Way	Beautiful Sylvania home, 4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Tim McStay	419-283-1641
Sylvania	\$269,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	7378 Gibley Park	New price! Spacious, great home!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Sylvania	\$359,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	6415 Thamletz	Fabulous Villa in a quiet, wooded setting	Welles Bowen Realtors	Michelle Falk	567-315-2432
Sylvania Twp.	\$149,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	6734 Pine Creek	Exquisite private condo, newer roof, kitchen w/granite & backsplash, furnace, a/v		Susan Langendorfer	419-283-7200
Temperance, MI	\$149,900	Sunday, August 3, 1-3 pm	7355 Taylor Rd.	Beautiful 3 brm, move in at closing! Extra large eat-in kitchen w/lots of cabinets	Century 21 Allstar Real Estate Team	Carrie Cartwright	734-241-2700
Temperance	\$219,900	Sunday 8/3/14, 2-4 pm	9350 Jackman Rd. 4608 Harvest Lane	2,600 sq. ft. of living on 1.5 acres! 4-5 Brms, 2.5 baths, priced to sell!  Charming West Toledo 1.5 Story w/4 brms, remodeled kitchen & appliances star	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Al Nissen	419-461-4664 419-574-1508
Toledo Toledo	\$114,900 \$399,000	Sunday 12-2 pm Sun 2:00-4:00	3827 River	Outstanding Condo overlooking the Maumee River & TCC	RE/MAX Preferred Associates Welles Bowen Realtors	Jack Schroeder Karen Lumm	419-374-1308
Tremainsville	\$143,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	6027 Livingston	New Listing! 3 car garage, many updates, move-in condition	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Katherine Shelley	419-331-3339
West Toledo	\$129,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	2332 Country Squire	3 brm, 2 full baths, hardwood floors under brm carpet, newer carpet in LR/DR	Welles Bowen Realtors	Diane Spino	419-261-5189
West Toledo	\$109,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6047 Saddlewood	3 brm, 2 bath, over 1400 sq ft, great floor plan, must see!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
West Toledo	\$99,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	2310 Lambert	2 brm, 1 bath cute bungalow! Many updates, lots of charm!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
West Toledo	\$127,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	4345 Luann	4 brms, 2 baths, custom built brick home in Washington Local School District	RE/MAX Preferred Associates		419-720-5600
West Toledo	\$58,900	Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm	602 W. Capistrano	Stunning 2 brm with den used as 3rd brm, waterproof, finished bsmt, neutral dec		Alexis Wingate	419-460-2092
West Toledo	\$110,000	Sunday 8/3, 2-4 pm	3128 Cheltenham	Old Orchard Charm. Large rooms. Wood Floors. Fireplace. 3 brms possible 4	Coldwell Banker/Haynes Real Estate	Kim Ellis	419-654-8863
West Toledo	\$78,000	Sunday 12-3 pm	2560 Grantwood	Upgraded kitchen and bath, 2 brm, 1.5 bath, full basement, 1.5 car garage	Key Realty	Carolyn Burchett	419-345-5926
West Toledo	\$96,000	Sun Noon-3:00 pm	2837 Powhattan Pkwy	Brick Georgian Colonial 3 Brm, 1.5 bath, finished bsmt, 2 car garage	By Owner	Paul Syring	419-699-2969
West Toledo West Toledo	\$ \$97,900	Sun 1-4 pm Sun 12:00-2:00	3033 Meadowwood	3 brm Condo, 2 ½ baths, 2 brms down family room, 1 brm up private patio	Key Realty DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Dee Cottrell Holly Orman	419-360-8001 419-265-5499
West Toledo	\$97,900 \$67,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	2902 Powhattan 1456 Westway	Large home, move-in ready! Great Starter home! 3 brm, 1.5 bath	DiSalle Real Estate Co.	Rob Albright	419-263-3499
Whitehouse	\$258,900	SATURDAY 12:00-3:00	10149 Saddle Bridge S	Unique family size ranch home, 3 brm, 2 full & 2 half baths, fully finished bsmt	Welles Bowen Realtors	Shelby Myerholtz	567-952-2215
Whitehouse	\$309,000	Sun 1:00-4:00	10135 Blue Creek North	2 brm, 3.5 bath, outstanding Condo! Looks new inside and out, full basement	Welles Bowen Realtors	Dawn Rhoades	419-877-0473
Whitehouse	\$334,900	Sunday 12-2 pm	9709 Fairmeadows Ln.	Immaculate, one owner, builders home, open floor plan, 2 story foyer, wainscotir		Jack Schroeder	419-574-1508
Whitehouse	\$259,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	6369 Julianna Lane	Wesley Farms, All New Floorplans! Almost 1900 sf, 3 brm, 2 baths, basement	Key Realty	Shad Ortman	419-350-2196